
f62 Portadown - Banbridge Academy

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Portadown, Castle Street
Portadown, Eden Avenue
Breagh, Sandringham
Breagh, Long Lane
Moyallan, Drumlyn Hill
Gilford, Gilford Square
Banbridge, Banbridge Academy

1

Sch

0800
0802
0804
0807
0809
0814
0827

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days



f62 Banbridge Academy - Portadown

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Banbridge, Church Square
Banbridge, Banbridge Academy
Portadown, Killicomaine Shops
Portadown, High Street
Banbridge, Church Square
Banbridge, Banbridge Bus Station

1

Sch

1530

1532
1533

1

Sch

1545

1615
1620

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days
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