f62 Portadown - Banbridge Academy

Mondays to Fridays

mondays to i ndays				
	Service Restrictions	1		
	Notes	Sch		
Portadown, Castle Street		0800		
Portadown, Eden Avenue		0802		
Breagh, Sandringham		0804		
Breagh, Long Lane		0807		
Moyallan, Drumlyn Hill		0809		
Gilford, Gilford Square		0814		
Banbridge, Banbridge Academy		0827		
		Saturdays		
		no service		
		Sundays		
		no service		

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days

f62 **Banbridge Academy - Portadown**

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	1	1		
	Notes	Sch	Sch		
Banbridge, Church Square		_	1545		
Banbridge, Banbridge Academy		1530			
Portadown, Killicomaine Shops			1615		
Portadown, High Street			1620		
Banbridge, Church Square		1532	2 –		
Banbridge, Banbridge Bus Station		1533	3 –		
			urdays		
		no se	ervice		
		Sun	ndays		
		no se	ervice		

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 26 May 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days